

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6626/2007

UJJWAL C. AGRAWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish T. Kania, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva ,Adv.

Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Taur, Adv.
for Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi ,Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 7th May, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar